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199108020002
26400

08/02/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS ST. IVES AT
GREYSTONE
INC

356 653 Sec:33
Other:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
NORTHEAST
RIGHT   OF
WAY OF KING
STABLES
ROAD

199112310003
80300

12/31/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor AGREEMENT GREYSTONE
CLOSE

380 639 15 97 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:97
Desc:LOTS 1-
7A & LOTS 44-
61 OF THE
GLEN AT
GREYSTONE,
SECTOR 1

199112310003
81140

12/31/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor RELEASES GREYSTONE
CLOSE

380 648 15 97 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:97
Desc:LOTS 1-
7A, & LOTS 44-
61 THE GLEN
AT
GREYSTONE,
SECTOR 1

199112200003
69640

12/20/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS ST CHARLES
AT
GREYSTONE

378 917 14 91 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

199112200003
70270

12/20/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL

378 904 14 91 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

199112200003
70300

12/20/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LAKE 2
PROPERTY

379 1 14 91 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE I

199112200003
70930

12/20/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor AGREEMENT ST CHARLES
AT
GREYSTONE

378 925 14 91 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

199112200003
71110

12/20/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LAKE 1
PROPERTY

378 948 14 91 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I


