Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108020002 26400	08/02/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	ST. IVES AT GREYSTONE INC	356	653				Sec:33 Other:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, NORTHEAST RIGHT OF WAY OF KING STABLES ROAD
199112310003 80300	12/31/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE CLOSE	380	639	15	97		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:97 Desc:LOTS 1- 7A & LOTS 44- 61 OF THE GLEN AT GREYSTONE, SECTOR 1
199112310003 81140	12/31/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	GREYSTONE CLOSE	380	648	15	97		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:97 Desc:LOTS 1- 7A, & LOTS 44- 61 THE GLEN AT GREYSTONE, SECTOR 1
199112200003 69640	12/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	ST CHARLES AT GREYSTONE	378	917	14	91		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR PHASE I
199112200003 70270	12/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL	378	904	14	91		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR PHASE I
199112200003 70300	12/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LAKE 2 PROPERTY	379	1	14	91		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE I
199112200003 70930	12/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	ST CHARLES AT GREYSTONE	378	925	14	91		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR PHASE I
199112200003 71110	12/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LAKE 1 PROPERTY	378	948	14	91		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR PHASE I